01/01LWN 481.01-E
Type 437
Packed knob H4
Conventional design
Type 437
Cap H2
Long version
Type

7
01/06 LWN 481.01-E
How to order – Article numbers
Type 437Type 437
Type 437 Male
Outlet body 1/2"
Pull button H3
Conventional design
Type 437 Female
Outlet body 1"
Cap H2
Conventional design
Type 437 Flanged connection
Outlet body 1"
Cap H2
Conventional design
Type 437 Male
Outlet body 1/2"
Packed knob H4
Long version
Ty
p
e
43
7
How to order – Article numbers
01/07LWN 481.01-E
Article numbers
Conventional design
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 10
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [mm2] 78,5
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [inch] 0,394
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2]  0,122
 Base / Inlet body material: 1.4104 (430)
  H2 Art.-No. 4373. 2602
 H3 Art.-No. 4373.
 pmax = 10 barg
2603
 H4 Art.-No. 4373. 2604
p [barg] S/G/L 0,1 – 93
p [psig] S/G/L 1,5 – 1349
 Base / Inlet body material: 1.4404 (316L)
   H2 Art.-No. 4374. 3142
 H4 Art.-No. 4374.  3144
p [barg] S/G/L 0,1 – 68
p [psig] S/G/L 1,5 – 986
Type 437Type 437
1) At the moment no TÜV approval, useable for thermal expansion.
Use “Long version” only for set pressure exeeding set pressure range of “Standard” model.
For selection of inlet and outlet connection please refer to page 04/04 – 04/05.
Article numbers
Long version
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 6 6 10
 Actual Orifi ce area A0 [mm2] 28,3 28,3 78,5
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [inch] 0,236 0,236 0,394
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2]  0,044 0,044 0,122
 Base / Inlet body material: 1.4104 (430)
  H2 Art.-No. 4373. 2622 – 2612
 H4 Art.-No. 4373. 2624 – 2614
p [barg] S/G/L 180 – 365 – 93 –180
p [psig] S/G/L 2611 – 5294 – 1349 – 2611
 Base / Inlet body material: 1.4404 (316L)
   H2 Art.-No. 4374. 3122 3132 3153
 H4 Art.-No. 4374. 3124 3134 3154
p [barg] S/G 180 – 365 L 180 – 3801) S/G/L 68 –180
p [psig]  S/G 2611 – 4786 L 2611 – 5511 S/G/L 986 – 2611
Ty
p
e
43
7
Available designs
01/02 LWN 481.01-E
Type 437Type 437
Conventional design
Threaded connection
Long version
Threaded connection
Conventional design
Flange connection
Outlet flange 2.4
Outlet adaptor 2.1
Inlet flange 48
18   Adjusting screw
with bushing
40  Cap H2
16  Spring plate
12  Spindle
54  Spring
19  Lock nut
2  Outlet body
17  Spring plate
57  Pin
61  Ball
7  Disc
1  Body